
S.L SSC ROLL Class Roll NAME

1 591980 22601 KASFIA NOWSIN FIZA

2 591981 22602 LAMIA AKTER

3 192016 22603 NABILA NOUMI SOA

4 618842 22604 MEHZABIN AKTER SWITY

5 503202 22605 TALHA AKHTER AKSHA

6 584829 22606 SWARNA GHOSH CHAITY

7 591986 22607 UMME RAMISHA

8 588610 22608 MUSHFIKA RAHMAN NOWSHIN

9 610051 22609 SADIA HASAN NEHA

10 591982 22610 RIDMA ADNIN

11 503558 22611 ALISHA JAHAN RAHI

12 588278 22612 MAHAMUDA AKTER MASUMA

13 189264 22613 NASRAH ZAMAN ALFI

14 588679 22614 NUSRAT JAHAN BRISTY

15 503864 22615 FATEMA AFROSE MINJA

16 503172 22616 MALIHA MAHMUD LABIBA

17 503958 22621 KAIF HOSSAIN ALBI

18 503956 22622 MD. ASWAT ULLAH

19 588085 22623 MD. FAHIM

20 199423 22624 MD.SHAJIDUR RAHMAN SHAZID

21 591924 22625 MD. WAHIDUR RAHMAN

22 610830 22626 MD. MIFTAUL ZANNAT HAQUE

23 588240 22627 RIDWANUR RAHMAN

24 591682 22628 MOHAMMAD JOYNAL ABEDIN SAMIR

25 588042 22629 MD. MORSHED UDDIN

26 588196 22630 ARNUB KARMOKER

27 591995 22631 MD. MOKARRAM HOSSAIN MARZUK

28 103368 22632 MD PAVEL HOSSAIN

29 592096 22633 SAJJAD HOSSAIN PRITOM

30 191490 22634 NAZMUL HUDA SHAWON

31 587396 22635 MD. SHAKIF AHAMED SADID

32 199434 22636 PROSANTO CHANDRA DAS

33 504004 22637 MD. MASUD SARKER

34 103634 22638 MD. NAKIBUL ISLAM EMON

35 592269 22639 MD. IRFANULLAH SAFWAN
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36 503977 22640 ZAHIDUR RAHMAN HASIN

37 507886 22641 MD. KAWSAR AHAMED NAYON

38 503884 22642 MD. IMTIAZ

39 592255 22643 MD. JUBAYER

40 180675 22644 MUKTADIR AHMED CHOWDHURY

41 191023 22645 TANZIL HOSSEN TANVIR

42 500027 22646 PROTICK CHANDRO SHIL

43 504185 22647 MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM

44 609091 22648 IZHAR SIDDIQUE

45 217558 22649 RAKIBUL ALAM RAKIB

46 503985 22650 REDWAN UDDIN RAFI

47 588036 22651 FARDIN AHMED SAGOR

48 592136 22652 ARNOB MUTAMMIM

49 592105 22653 MD. SAIDUL HOWLADAR

50 592216 22654 MD. SAMIUL ALAM RAFI

51 504806 22655 FAYEEZ AHMED ODRIB

52 517409 22656 NAZMUL ISLAM FAHIM

53 592658 22657 IRFAN SADIK AMIK

54 134975 22658 NAFIJ IMTIAJ

55 503907 22659 SAJJAD HOSSAIN ROBIN

56 623573 22660 ISHTIAQUE AHMED

57 504145 22661 MOHAMMAD FARHAD

58 592245 22662 MD. SHAAD HOSSAIN

59 503479 22663 JUNAID AHMAD

60 587998 22664 MD. TAHMID ISLAM

61 592134 22665 SAYED MD. RIFATH

62 502360 22666 ABDULLAH AL SAIF

63 503896 22667 SAIDUL ISLAM SEEAM

64 587512 22668 SYED ABU BAKAR AHMED RAYAN

65 517367 22669 RAKIBUL ISLAM

66 517407 22670 RABIO BIN ALI SAJID

67 504172 22671 SAKIB AHMED JEYA

68 592239 22672 MOHAMMAD SAAD AHMED

69 604163 22673 FARDIN AHMED RIFAT

70 610796 22674 RAKIBUL HASAN ALIF

71 588243 22675 RAKESH KUMAR SHAHA

72 503938 22676 EASIN ARAFAT

73 588116 22677 SAJIDUL ISLAM SAYEM

74 588229 22678 TANVIR AHAMMAD MIRZA

75 591696 22679 TAMIM HASAN



76 591125 22680 AIMAN PATWARY

77 503207 22681 HASIBUR RAHMAN ANAS

78 592282 22682 MAYEN UZ ZAMAN

79 591900 22683 TANVIR AHMED

80 599854 22684 ABDUR RAZZAK ROHAN

81 623550 22685 NAIMUR RAHMAN NABIL

82 623549 22686 MD. SEHAD RAHMAN

83 604116 22687 MIR JION UDDIN FAHIM

84 588048 22688 MD. TAJBIN HOSSAIN

85 604141 22689 MD. SADAT RASHID RAIYAN

86 591510 22690 MAHAROF HOSSAIN

87 599861 22691 JUBAYER AMIR AL SABA

88 501106 22692 MOSTAKIM JOBAIR MAHIM

89 623558 22693 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN TAHSIN

90 592094 22694 MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM


